FOOD MENU

All items are available to eat in or takeaway

Freshly Prepared Sandwiches and Baguettes
Served with a choice of salted crisps or salad

Sandwich
Cheddar Cheese £3.40
Cheddar Cheese and Pickle/Onion £3.60
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato £3.60
Coronation Chicken £3.80
Coronation Chickpea £3.80
Local Ham £3.80
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber £3.80
Egg Mayonnaise and Tomato £3.80
Bacon £3.80
Toasted Cheese and Onion £3.80
Toasted Ham and Cheese £4.00
Toasted Bacon and Cheese £4.00
Toasted Bacon and Tomato £4.00

Toasted Ciabatta £5.00

Bacon, Brie, and Red Onion Chutney
Bacon, Stilton, and Mango Chutney
Ham and Cheddar Cheese
Tuna and Cheddar Cheese Melt
Goats Cheese, Rocket, and Red Onion Chutney
Grilled Halloumi, Roasted Peppers, and Chilli Jam
Falafel, Roasted Peppers, and Rocket

Other Lunch items

Toasted Pitta Bread Served with Houmous,
Carrot and Cucumber Sticks

Homemade Soup of the day:
Served with Cheese Scone
Served with Half a Baguette

Adult Beans on Toast

Children’s Platter £3.30

Choice of:
Sandwich (Cheese, Ham, Jam or Marmite)

Baguette
£3.90
£4.00
£4.00
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10

£3.90
£5.00
£4.30
£3.50




Or
Beans on a Slice of Toast

Served With Fruit Juice, Crudites and a Chocolate Treat or

raisins

Add Ketchup, Brown Sauce, Mayonnaise
Add Small pot of houmous

DRINKS AND CAKES

All Items are available to eat in or takeaway

Freshly ground coffee or tea

Decaf and dairy free alternatives Available

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano
Espresso

Mocha

Chai latte

Iced latte

Hot chocolate
Mug of tea

Pot of tea for one
Pot of tea for two
Speciality teas

Add Flavoured syrups
Add whipped cream

Cartons of fruit juice
Fruit shoot
Cans of drink

Cold drinks

Bottled still or sparkling water

Elderflower presse
Appletiser
Shmoo milkshakes

20p
40p

£3.00
£3.00
£2.40
£2.10
£3.40
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.70
£2.20
£3.50
£2.60

£0.60
£0.60

£1.30
£1.60
£1.80
£1.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70




(Strawberry, chocolate, or banana)

Cakes

Homemade sponge-based cakes £2.80
Homemade rocky road £2.80
Homemade flapjack:

Plain flapjack £2.40
Date flapjack £2.50
Homemade scone with butter £2.30
Toasted teacake with butter £2.30

Add Jam £0.40




