FOOD MENU

All items are available to eat in or takeaway

Freshly Prepared Sandwiches and Baguettes

Served with a choice of salted crisps or salad

	Sandwich	Baguette
Cheddar Cheese	£3.40	£3.90
Cheddar Cheese and Pickle/Onion	£3.60	£4.00
Cheddar Cheese and Tomato	£3.60	£4.00
Coronation Chicken	£3.80	£4.10
Coronation Chickpea	£3.80	£4.10
Local Ham	£3.80	£4.10
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber	£3.80	£4.10
Egg Mayonnaise and Tomato	£3.80	£4.10
Bacon	£3.80	£4.10
Toasted Cheese and Onion	£3.80	
Toasted Ham and Cheese	£4.00	
Toasted Bacon and Cheese	£4.00	
Toasted Bacon and Tomato	£4.00	

Toasted Ciabatta £5.00

Bacon, Brie, and Red Onion Chutney
Bacon, Stilton, and Mango Chutney
Ham and Cheddar Cheese
Tuna and Cheddar Cheese Melt
Goats Cheese, Rocket, and Red Onion Chutney
Grilled Halloumi, Roasted Peppers, and Chilli Jam
Falafel, Roasted Peppers, and Rocket

Other Lunch items

Carrot and Cucumber Sticks	£3.90
Homemade Soup of the day: Served with Cheese Scone Served with Half a Baguette	£5.00 £4.30
Adult Beans on Toast	£3.50

Children's Platter £3.30

Choice of:

Sandwich (Cheese, Ham, Jam or Marmite)

Or

Beans on a Slice of Toast Served With Fruit Juice, Crudites and a Chocolate Treat or raisins

Add Ketchup, Brown Sauce, Mayonnaise	20p
Add Small pot of houmous	40p

DRINKS AND CAKES

All Items are available to eat in or takeaway

Freshly ground coffee or tea

Decaf and dairy free alternatives Available

Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Americano	£2.40
Espresso	£2.10
Mocha	£3.40
Chai latte	£3.00
Iced latte	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.00
Mug of tea	£1.70
Pot of tea for one	£2.20
Pot of tea for two	£3.50
Speciality teas	£2.60
Add Flavoured syrups	£0.60
Add whipped cream	£0.60

Cold drinks

Cartons of fruit juice	£1.30
Fruit shoot	£1.60
Cans of drink	£1.80
Bottled still or sparkling water	£1.70
Elderflower presse	£2.70
Appletiser	£2.70
Shmoo milkshakes	£2.70

(Strawberry, chocolate, or banana)

<u>Cakes</u>

£2.80
£2.80
£2.40
£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£0.40